
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
FIG903S1 N/L - 85CM GAS COOKTOP

Product Category Gas cooktops
Model FIG903S1 N/L
Warranty 5 years
Series Professional Series

PRODUCT INFORMATION
High power WOK burner 22 Mj/h
Low simmer WOK burner 0.5 Mj/h
Overall dimensions 850 x 405 x 50mm
Cutout 817 x 378mm
Controls Stainless steel control knobs
Voltage 220-240V
Fuse 10A plug
Safety devices Flame failure
Pan support Cast-iron
Ignition Electronic
Gas type NG or LPG
Solid brass burners 3
Finish Stainless steel

850mm
405mm

378mm
817mm

50mm

60mm 80mm


