## **TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

FIG903S1 N/L - 85CM GAS COOKTOP

Product Category	Gas cooktops
Model	FIG903S1 N/L
Warranty	5 years
Series	Professional Series



## **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

High power WOK burner	22 Mj/h
Low simmer WOK burner	0.5 Mj/h
Overall dimensions	850 x 405 x 50mm
Cutout	817 x 378mm
Controls	Stainless steel control knobs
Voltage	220-240V
Fuse	10A plug
Safety devices	Flame failure
Pan support	Cast-iron
Ignition	Electronic
Gas type	NG or LPG
Solid brass burners	3
Finish	Stainless steel







